CAMP CAYUGA

PEN PAL CLUBMEMBERSHIP FORM

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
DATE RECEIVED:	
DATBASE:	
COMPLETED:	
WAITLIST:	
NOTES:	

Hey kids, join the *Cayuga Pen Pal Club* and correspond with other new and returning Cayuga Campers. The purpose of the Club is to provide its members the opportunity to interact with one another prior to camp. It's a great way to discuss camp topics & personal hobbies, share experiences, and create new friendships before camp begins.

To sign-up, complete this form and return it to the Cayuga Business Office. If preferred, you can telephone us at (908) 470-1224 and provide the information requested below.

After signing-up, your child will be included in the *Pen Pal Directory*. The Directory includes camper names, grades (entering in September), camp sessions, cell phone numbers, and/or email addresses of all pen pals. You can reach-out to as many campers as you wish. An updated Directory will be emailed monthly to you (the parent), as well as your camper (if an email address is provided below).

The Pen Pal Club is reserved for Cayuga Campers only. Membership is voluntary, but does require 100% cooperation. That is, if you receive an email or phone call from another pen pal, you're expected to reply.

Camper's Name (print):	
Camper's Email Address:	
·	(If not provided, you need to give us your child's cell phone number.)
Camper's Cell Phone:	
·	(If not provided, you need to give us your child's email address.)
• ,	Camp Cayuga Pen Pal Club. I understand that my child's e number and/or email address will be included in the Pen
Parent's Signature:	Date: